TWV Series
Infrared Wavelength Tunable DPSS Laser
  Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. www.lasermate.com TWV-Series-DS-Rev1
Overview
The TWV series is a family of infrared continuous-wave wavelength tunable lasers with a tuning range from 2916nm to 3918nm
and linewidths of <2 nm. The TWV series is widely used in remote sensing, communication, spectrum analysis, and many other
applications.

Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
TWV[1][2][3]
TWV = Laser Model Series [1] = Wavelength Tuning
Range
[2] = Output Power [3] = Power Stability
 2954=2916-2992 nm
3100=3000-3200 nm
3484=3393-3575 nm
3702=3619-3784 nm
3867=3815-3918 nm
 A=<5%
E=<3%